AGENDA April 18, 2022

Resolution 2-22 First Reading

AUTHORIZING MS CONSULTANTS ON BEHALF OF THE CITY OF HUBBARD TO FILE THE NATUREWORKS APPLICATION WITH THE OHIO DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES

Ordinance 6-22 First Reading

AMENDING VARIOUS LINE-ITEM APPROPRIATIONS IN THE 2022 BUDGET AND DECLARING AN EMERGENCY

Resolution 3-22 First Reading

AUTHORIZING THE BOARD OF CONTROL OF THE CITY OF HUBBARD TO APPLY FOR FEDERAL SURFACE TRANSPORTATION BLOCK GRANT PROGRAM (STBG) FUNDS PROGRAMMED BY THE EASTGATE REGIONAL COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS FOR THE ELMWOOD DRIVE RESURFACING PROJECT

Resolution 4-22 First Reading

AUTHORIZING THE BOARD OF CONTROL TO ADVERTISE FOR BIDS FOR THE 2022 STREET RESURFACING PROGRAM

Resolution 5-22 First Reading

AUTHORIZING THE CITY OF HUBBARD, TRUMBULL COUNTY, OHIO, HEREINAFTER REFFERRED TO AS THE LOCAL PUBLIC AGENCY, (LPA) TO ENTER INTO AN AGREEMENT AND COOPERATE WITH THE OHIO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF SIDEWALK ALONG MYRON STREET, ODOT PID NO. 101248